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Millas 120,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  14:13:00

N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM_M Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
IH2 203 ESP 9122 STELRAC Carlos Tur Alvarez FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 726,3 02.04.10 16:31:18 01. 02:18:18 00. 02:05:42 1

I2 312 ESP 5058 INSOTEL BLUE BROTHERS II Javier Marí Washbourns X 332 CN Ibiza 668,8 02.04.10 14:38:59 01. 00:25:59 00. 02:08:23 2

A3 308 ESP 7297 CORREDOR Fernando Estelles Martinez DUFOUR  34 RCN Valencia 674,6 02.04.10 14:57:52 01. 00:44:52 00. 02:15:40 3

A3 245 ESP 7069 PAO III Francisco J. Gómez Calvache FIRST 36.7 CM Almería 653,4 02.04.10 14:32:41 01. 00:19:41 00. 02:32:53 4

I2 229 ESP 7376 CAFÉ DEL MAR Juan Carlos Sanchis J 92 S CN Sant Antoni 673,4 02.04.10 15:13:15 01. 01:00:15 00. 02:33:27 5

I2 265 GBR 6302 HECHICERO UNO Salvador Esteve Estelles SUN FAST 36 Canet d'en Berengue 669,1 02.04.10 15:15:26 01. 01:02:26 00. 02:44:14 6

I2 268 GBR 9719 MARAUDER José Llinares Garcia DEHLER 33 CN Sa Rapita 662,2 02.04.10 15:11:20 01. 00:58:20 00. 02:53:56 7

A3 273 ESP 7003 ESPADA CERO Vicente Amengual Ribas ESPADA 34 CN Santa Eulalia 643,8 02.04.10 14:50:32 01. 00:37:32 00. 03:09:56 8

I1 327 ESP 8050 ROKA'S V José Beltri Orta FIRST 42 S 7 RCR Alicante 642,4 02.04.10 14:48:57 01. 00:35:57 00. 03:11:09 9

A1 270 ESP 9143 CUADERNOS RUBIO José Luís Maldonado Dasit FIRST 45 Dk RCN Valencia 583,0 02.04.10 12:58:03 00. 22:45:03 00. 03:19:03 10

A3 288 ESP 6106 NEGRIN J. Emilio Badenes Marzal FIRST 36.7 Canet d'en Berengue 649,7 02.04.10 15:12:58 01. 00:59:58 00. 03:20:34 11

A1 333 ESP 6871 SCAMPI Antonio Savall Cotaina CENTURION 45 RCN Denia 604,9 02.04.10 13:47:07 00. 23:34:07 00. 03:24:19 12

A3 212 ESP 8398 MINI PLIS PLAY Isabel Garcia Peralta X 35 RCR Alicante 624,2 02.04.10 14:26:36 01. 00:13:36 00. 03:25:12 13

I2 238 ESP 4224 QUIRON Miguel Angel Morales Ramón JEANNEAU ONE DESINGN 35CM Almería 646,0 02.04.10 15:11:15 01. 00:58:15 00. 03:26:15 14

AH2 296 ESP 7469 FINAL DE OBRA Renaud Bossert DUFOUR 40 CN Ibiza 638,2 02.04.10 14:59:02 01. 00:46:02 00. 03:29:38 15

I2 293 FIN 8292 K.S. Matias Gil Roig JOD 35 RCN de Palma 650,0 02.04.10 15:29:26 01. 01:16:26 00. 03:36:26 16

A2 230 ESP 8259 ARCHER DOS Javier Navarro Casanova HANSE 400 RCN Valencia 626,4 02.04.10 14:44:56 01. 00:31:56 00. 03:39:08 17

A1 264 ESP 8628 CONDOR DE JAVEA Carlos Fernandez-Martos SorianoFIRST 50 CN Jávea 588,2 02.04.10 13:34:12 00. 23:21:12 00. 03:44:48 18

A1 290 ESP 8321 ALIMARAI Francisco Fernandez Reyes DUFOUR 44' Independiente 603,6 02.04.10 14:06:55 00. 23:53:55 00. 03:46:43 19

A2 224 ESP 7667 BLUE DRAGON Luis Gutierrez WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 40SRCN Valencia 616,0 02.04.10 14:37:11 01. 00:24:11 00. 03:52:11 20

A3 271 ESP 8471 AMPARO P. - JAZZTEVALE Carlos Sabater X 35 RCN Denia 625,5 02.04.10 14:59:53 01. 00:46:53 00. 03:55:53 21

A1 217 ESP 9370 TRONKO José Maria Meseguer Huertas CENTURION 45 CN San Pedro 602,1 02.04.10 14:14:29 01. 00:01:29 00. 03:57:17 22

A1 277 ESP 8277 KELIAN V Antonio Puig Amoros OCEANIS 46 DK RCN Denia 619,0 02.04.10 14:51:09 01. 00:38:09 00. 04:00:09 23

A1 281 ESP 8477 SALPA V Francisco José Moratal Margarit DEHLER 44 RCN Valencia 587,1 02.04.10 13:50:18 00. 23:37:18 00. 04:03:06 24

E 201 ESP 6555 PLIS PLAY Vicente García Torres FARR 520 RCR Alicante 505,9 02.04.10 11:15:38 00. 21:02:38 00. 04:10:50 25

E 215 ESP 5225 DIDGERIDOO Guillermo Puchol Gonzalez SYDNEY 46 RCN Valencia 549,6 02.04.10 12:51:24 00. 22:38:24 00. 04:19:12 26

I2 263 ESP 5435 MALVADO Enric Oro Nadal DUFOUR 34 Trophy RCN de Palma 651,7 02.04.10 16:24:39 01. 02:11:39 00. 04:28:15 27

A1 295 ESP 7741 ULISES SEIS José Antonio de Tomás y AlonsoSUN ODYSSEY 49 Pto. Tomás Maestre 609,6 02.04.10 15:07:08 01. 00:54:08 00. 04:34:56 28

A1 322 ESP 6838 ESCUALO TRES Marcelino Cardona BAVARIA 49 RCN Denia 601,1 02.04.10 14:53:59 01. 00:40:59 00. 04:38:47 29
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E 319 ESP 9383 MUCH & MORE José Fabre X-YACHTS 55 Independiente 552,2 02.04.10 13:38:26 00. 23:25:26 00. 05:01:02 30

I2 204 ESP 8508 POSIDONIA UNO Ramon Balanzat Escandell FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 724,0 02.04.10 19:37:34 01. 05:24:34 00. 05:16:34 31

A1 235 ESP 9489 AGAVE AZUL Juan Carredano Riesgo OCEANIS 52,3 RCN Madrid 594,7 02.04.10 15:27:17 01. 01:14:17 00. 05:24:53 32

E 318 ESP 8282 HANSA Julian Ojeda de Castro X-612 RCN La Coruña 544,2 02.04.10 13:49:11 00. 23:36:11 00. 05:27:47 33

I1 254 ESP 5663 PEGGY CUATRO Vicente Castañer Martorell CENTURION 61 RCR Alicante 568,9 02.04.10 14:47:45 01. 00:34:45 00. 05:36:57 34

A1 334 ESP 6702 OASIS V Amando Diaz González BENETEAU 57 RCN Denia 581,9 02.04.10 15:19:35 01. 01:06:35 00. 05:42:47 35

A2 332 ESP 8400 PIRATA DRAGUT Nacho Orti Roig DUFOUR 40 Performance RCN Valencia 635,8 02.04.10 17:13:02 01. 03:00:02 00. 05:48:26 36

I2 209 GER 4002 INSCHALLAH Benjamin Stoelck DEHLER 39 CWS CN Sant Antoni 674,0 02.04.10 19:27:15 01. 05:14:15 00. 06:46:15 37

I1 269 ESP 4571 BARAKA MAR Clemente Guijarro Aparicio FIRST 53 F 5 RCN Torrevieja 605,8 02.04.10 17:13:32 01. 03:00:32 00. 06:48:56 38

A3 309 ESP 5516 INDIKA UNO Javier Moro FIRST 31.7 CN Sant Antoni 690,3 02.04.10 20:22:59 01. 06:09:59 00. 07:09:23 39

E 272 ESP 7791 ADRIANA UNO Manuel Pedrera Sanchez JONGERT 22M RCN Torrevieja 511,3 02.04.10 14:55:19 01. 00:42:19 00. 07:39:43 40

B 242 ESP 3852 ARKITEKTONIKA Javier Perez-Almazan Reverte FIRST 345 RCN Valencia 700,8 02.04.10 21:18:28 01. 07:05:28 00. 07:43:52 41

A3 205 ESP 6485 SPACE IBIZA José Rosello Tur SUN FAST 32i CN Sant Antoni 701,0 02.04.10 21:35:41 01. 07:22:41 00. 08:00:41 42

BH 222 ESP 1111 ESTELA Gabriel Dolç i Mateu OCEANIS 350 CN Arenal 712,9 02.04.10 22:01:40 01. 07:48:40 00. 08:02:52 43

A3 210 ESP 7544 JAMBO Julio Sanchez Martinez FIRST 36.7 El Portet de Denia 646,9 02.04.10 20:00:43 01. 05:47:43 00. 08:13:55 44

A2 279 ESP 6514 PEU R Hernández de la Huerta CabañeroSUN ODYSSEY 40 RCR Alicante 665,4 02.04.10 20:53:10 01. 06:40:10 00. 08:29:22 45

A3 323 ESP 6678 CABALLERO'S José Vicente Caballero DEHLER 29 RCN Gandia 711,0 02.04.10 22:34:50 01. 08:21:50 00. 08:39:50 46

B 255 ESP 2174 MACHAQUITO Santos Jimenez Gonzalez X 102 CN El Estacio 697,6 02.04.10 22:11:51 01. 07:58:51 00. 08:43:39 47

A3 247 ESP 7595 SATIRO UNO Faustino Hernandez Garcia BRAMADOR 34 CN Marina las Dunas 692,2 02.04.10 23:03:29 01. 08:50:29 00. 09:46:05 48

AH3 278 ESP 7312 MARALICIA Enrique Sanchez-Prieto FIRST 36.7 Independiente 650,8 02.04.10 21:43:17 01. 07:30:17 00. 09:48:41 49

I1 310 ESP 5601 ALBATROS DOSMIL Ricardo Serrano López SUN ODYSSEY 42.2 RCN Valencia 657,1 02.04.10 22:30:14 01. 08:17:14 00. 10:23:02 50

I1 286 ESP 5853 GLADIATOR DOS Angel Verdes Soler OCEANIS 440 RCN Denia 642,8 02.04.10 22:05:19 01. 07:52:19 00. 10:26:43 51

B 221 ESP 8298 JUDYROSE Carlo d'Amore BELLIURE 40 CN Marina las Dunas 689,6 02.04.10 23:43:16 01. 09:30:16 00. 10:31:04 52

I1 239 ESP 8946 ALDABRA TRES Santiago Gordillo Llovet SUN ODYSSEY 45.1 MD Alicante 638,0 02.04.10 22:02:02 01. 07:49:02 00. 10:33:02 53

A1 325 ESP 8301 ORIOL STAR Jorge Sanchez Sastre BAVARIA 46 Independiente 596,5 02.04.10 20:41:35 01. 06:28:35 00. 10:35:35 54

A1 326 ESP 9397 GALATA Manuel Bueno BAVARIA 44 RCN Valencia 624,8 02.04.10 21:47:04 01. 07:34:04 00. 10:44:28 55

IH2 301 ESP 8931 ALCOR TRES Juan Pablo Barro Ordovás RO 340 RCN Denia 680,3 02.04.10 23:41:38 01. 09:28:38 00. 10:48:02 56

I1 285 ESP 7593 PAPAYA UNO Jeronimo Cerda Donet DUFOUR 50 RCN Denia 623,2 02.04.10 21:55:05 01. 07:42:05 00. 10:55:41 57

IH1 329 ESP 6977 TAREIS T Roberto Arcos Galiano FIRST 40.7 CN Calpe 626,2 02.04.10 22:09:56 01. 07:56:56 00. 11:04:32 58

A2 250 ESP 8292 PLEAMAR II Alberto Hernandez Bilbao HANSE 411 M. de Denia 621,5 02.04.10 22:00:40 01. 07:47:40 00. 11:04:40 59

BG 233 GBR 8578 COLOMBA III - P.OF BRISTOL Francisco Vañó Samper WESTERLY SEAHAWK 34 CN S.Pedro Pinatar 695,4 03.04.10 00:30:14 01. 10:17:14 00. 11:06:26 60

A2 311 ESP 8819 SOFIA V Zoraida Gimeno Cadiz ELAN 434 RCN Alicante 650,8 02.04.10 23:03:10 01. 08:50:10 00. 11:08:34 61

A3 274 ESP 9228 MAGUI CUARTO Rodolfo Martin Algibez SUN ODYSSEY 39i Independiente 645,4 02.04.10 22:52:40 01. 08:39:40 00. 11:08:52 62

I1 315 ESP 6562 MAJARA Fernando Rasche Aparicio NORTH WIND 55 CN Calpe 612,8 02.04.10 21:53:00 01. 07:40:00 00. 11:14:24 63

E 336 ESP 1992 FORTUNA EXTRA LIGHTS Antonio Escribano PROTIPO MAXI CN Sant Antoni 510,1 02.04.10 18:30:23 01. 04:17:23 00. 11:17:11 64

I2 252 ESP 8965 BRISAS VALENCIA DOS Raul Garcia Flores GIBSEA 37 Independiente 666,8 02.04.10 23:47:13 01. 09:34:13 00. 11:20:37 65

A1 257 ESP 6315 JERONIMO 2 Miguel Marques FIRST 47.7 RCN Denia 606,2 02.04.10 21:53:10 01. 07:40:10 00. 11:27:46 66

A3 324 ESP 8319 HARMONY UNO Domingo Diaz Frutos HARMONY 38 RCN Denia 657,5 02.04.10 23:37:39 01. 09:24:39 00. 11:29:39 67

A1 276 ESP 7649 ANDROMEDA VAGAMUNDO Jorge Mijavila Casanovas SUN ODYSSEY 49 CN Santa Pola 615,1 02.04.10 22:14:58 01. 08:01:58 00. 11:31:46 68

I2 294 ESP 8772 MALELE Antonio Ramón Canet OCEANIS 40 CC RCN Valencia 666,6 02.04.10 23:58:44 01. 09:45:44 00. 11:32:32 69

B 243 ESP 6863 SOLITARIO PRIMERO Vicente Vilanova Martinez FaleroSWEDEN YACHTS 38 RCN Denia 628,7 02.04.10 22:49:44 01. 08:36:44 00. 11:39:20 70

A1 244 ESP 8024 MINTAKA I Antonio Torres Cardona BAVARIA 44 CN Ibiza 618,0 02.04.10 23:03:22 01. 08:50:22 00. 12:14:22 71

I1 321 ESP 8581 WHITE STAR ONE Juan Carlos Feliu Sagala OCEANIS 440 RCN Denia 642,8 02.04.10 23:53:30 01. 09:40:30 00. 12:14:54 72

I1 303 ESP 7110 LA ESTRELLA AZUL Emiliano Santamaria Cores FIRST 40.7 RCN Valencia 622,5 02.04.10 23:20:10 01. 09:07:10 00. 12:22:10 73

A2 284 ESP 5783 CAYO COCO DOS Daniel Sayag DUFOUR 43 CLASSIC Independiente 644,6 03.04.10 00:12:14 01. 09:59:14 00. 12:30:02 74
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I2 298 ESP 5433 CARPE DIEM IX  Stephan Breuckmann J 120 RCN Valencia 608,2 02.04.10 23:04:32 01. 08:51:32 00. 12:35:08 75

A1 251 ESP 9261 TJULA Miguel Arias Molinero B-50 (PROTOTIPO) CN Cullera 600,1 02.04.10 22:51:30 01. 08:38:30 00. 12:38:18 76

I1 283 ESP 8582 ATLANTIS V Alfredo Feliu Sagala FEELING 486 RCN Denia 613,3 02.04.10 23:21:49 01. 09:08:49 00. 12:42:13 77

A3 317 ESP 9164 ZAYANES Juan Carlos Navarro Simon SUN ODYSSEY 39i Independiente 629,0 03.04.10 00:12:32 01. 09:59:32 00. 13:01:32 78

A1 225 ESP 8070 ILLUKA José Santos Alvarez BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Independiente 590,0 02.04.10 22:56:01 01. 08:43:01 00. 13:03:01 79

A1 306 ESP 9504 BONATEL SEGUNDO Ivan Banaclocha SUN ODYSSEY 54 DS Marina Sport 584,9 02.04.10 22:50:05 01. 08:37:05 00. 13:07:17 80

A1 226 ESP 9209 BELUGA VELA Maria Blanca Campo de la Vega BAVARIA 49 Independiente 588,4 02.04.10 23:59:59 01. 09:46:59 00. 14:10:11 81

A1 237 ESP 9574 ACCUARELA Luis Miguel Trujillo Cano HANSE 470e Independiente 582,9 03.04.10 00:25:18 01. 10:12:18 00. 14:46:30 82

AH3 305 ESP 9205 CARAY Gerardo Meiro Martinez BAVARIA 36 PTE Independiente 656,6 03.04.10 03:01:05 01. 12:48:05 00. 14:54:53 83

C 216 ESP 6258 MUNGA Antoni Oliver Reus TRINTELLA III A Independiente 762,4 03.04.10 11:10:19 01. 20:57:19 00. 19:32:31 84

A2 253 ESP 8699 TELMA UNO Marta Mejias Oceanis 43 Independiente 638,4 DNF DNF 85

A2 292 ESP 9241 ALHENA Karl Kuenen OCEANIS 423 Clipper CCS Schweiz 635,4 DNF DNF 85

AH2 262 ESP 8081 ASCIA Pedro M. Ramirez Carmona HANSE 400 Independiente 634,8 DNF DNF 85

A1 227 ESP 8261 GRAN FISGON Manuel Lopez Gordo HANSE 54 RCN de Palma 576,6 DNF DNF 85

A2 223 GER 150 CRISKA Christoph Petersen HALLBERG RASSY 40 CN S. Eulalia del Rio 660,8 DNF DNF 85

A2 287 ESP 9511 AROA SEIS Ricardo Gimeno Chilet DUFOUR 405 Portet - Denia 637,7 DNF DNF 85

A3 256 ESP 9319 FENQUE José Muro DUFOUR  34 Independiente 664,4 DNF DNF 85

A3 307 ESP 8441 XELE Jose Vicente Segui Martinez SUN ODYSSEY 35 RCN Gandia 662,5 DNF DNF 85

AG3 275 GER 1532 SUKITA Bernard Hochgrassl ELAN 310 CN Algeciras 675,7 DNF DNF 85

C 328 ESP 9272 AMELIA III Juan A. Caravaca ALPA 42 KETCH RCR Alicante 684,5 DNF DNF 85

E 335 GBR 9512 CASSIA Francisco Perez - Jorge Salinas BENETEAU 64 Independiente 543,6 DNF DNF 85

I1 246 ESP 8293 BELUGA IV Vicente Sabater Martinez OCEANIS 432 CN Cullera 683,4 DNF DNF 85

IG1 236 ESP 9429 KAILOA I Joaquin Feliu Ballester SUN ODYSSEY 52.2 CN Burriana 625,1 DNF DNF 85

A2 234 ESP 8392 SAHONI UNO Ambrosio Macia  Martinez SUN ODYSSEY 40 CN Santa Pola 655,5 DNF DNF 85

A1 300 ESP 8800 TUVVIK XVI Joaquin Ibañez Legido FIRST 50 RCN Castellón 590,6 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

A1 291 ESP 7001 ALAZAN Ramón Pascual de la Torre DUFOUR 44' RCN Castellón 615,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

A2 219 ESP 8078 FALAGUER Emilio Armengol Oliver OCEANIS 40 CN S.Carles de la Ràpita 651,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

A2 220 ESP 7263 MERAK TRES Estanislao Riera Llorca OCEANIS 411 RCN Denia 669,4 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

A2 248 ESP 8281 PLEAMAR 5 Jose Maria Villalba Sanchez DELPHIA 40 M. de Denia 628,6 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

A2 297 ESP AMAMA Jorge Castaños Guantes OCEANIS 393 Clipper RCN Santa Pola 660.0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

A2 316 ESP 1669 AIDA ROSA Jesús Nazareno Garcia Valdes FIRST 40 Canet d'en Berengue 607,6 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

A3 218 ESP 6930 POSEIDON V Cesar Palazon Sanchez DUFOUR 38 Clasic CN Mar Menor 660,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

A3 228 ESP 9243 IBIZA SAILING Kiko Ramón Costa DUFOUR 365 CN Sant Antoni 702,8 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

A3 249 ESP 8839 FARABUTTO Jose Maria Villalba Sanchez DELPHIA 37 M. de Denia 647,6 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

AH2 314 ESP 8153 MALTA BLUE P E N D E N T DUFOUR 40 Independiente 616,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

B 232 ESP 4359 MACARELLA Luca Monzani FURIA 33 CV Puerto de Andratx 717,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

C 304 ESP 8244 PINTA III Ricardo Ramirez-Montesinos ISLANDER 36 CN Jávea 704,4 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

I1 280 ESP 8633 ORSO ONE Joan Lozano Capella SUN ODYSSEY 45.5 CN Arenal 641,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

I2 267 ESP 5523 MAGARRUFA CUBED Alejo Truyols Coll X 332 CN Sa Rapita 668,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99

IH2 266 ESP 5620 YABADABA-TOO Martin Aizcorbe Maso X 382 RCN de Palma 656,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 99
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Millas 120,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  14:13:00

N. Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A1 270 ESP 9143 CUADERNOS RUBIO José Luís Maldonado Dasit FIRST 45 Dk RCN Valencia 583,0 02.04.10 12:58:03 00. 22:45:03 00. 03:19:03 1
A1 333 ESP 6871 SCAMPI Antonio Savall Cotaina CENTURION 45 RCN Denia 604,9 02.04.10 13:47:07 00. 23:34:07 00. 03:24:19 2
A1 264 ESP 8628 CONDOR DE JAVEA Carlos Fernandez-Martos SorianoFIRST 50 CN Jávea 588,2 02.04.10 13:34:12 00. 23:21:12 00. 03:44:48 3
A1 290 ESP 8321 ALIMARAI Francisco Fernandez Reyes DUFOUR 44' Independiente 603,6 02.04.10 14:06:55 00. 23:53:55 00. 03:46:43 4
A1 217 ESP 9370 TRONKO José Maria Meseguer Huertas CENTURION 45 CN San Pedro 602,1 02.04.10 14:14:29 01. 00:01:29 00. 03:57:17 5
A1 277 ESP 8277 KELIAN V Antonio Puig Amoros OCEANIS 46 DK RCN Denia 619,0 02.04.10 14:51:09 01. 00:38:09 00. 04:00:09 6
A1 281 ESP 8477 SALPA V Francisco José Moratal Margarit DEHLER 44 RCN Valencia 587,1 02.04.10 13:50:18 00. 23:37:18 00. 04:03:06 7
A1 295 ESP 7741 ULISES SEIS José Antonio de Tomás y Alonso SUN ODYSSEY 49 Pto. Tomás Maestre 609,6 02.04.10 15:07:08 01. 00:54:08 00. 04:34:56 8
A1 322 ESP 6838 ESCUALO TRES Marcelino Cardona BAVARIA 49 RCN Denia 601,1 02.04.10 14:53:59 01. 00:40:59 00. 04:38:47 9
A1 235 ESP 9489 AGAVE AZUL Juan Carredano Riesgo OCEANIS 52,3 RCN Madrid 594,7 02.04.10 15:27:17 01. 01:14:17 00. 05:24:53 10
A1 334 ESP 6702 OASIS V Amando Diaz González BENETEAU 57 RCN Denia 581,9 02.04.10 15:19:35 01. 01:06:35 00. 05:42:47 11
A1 325 ESP 8301 ORIOL STAR Jorge Sanchez Sastre BAVARIA 46 Independiente 596,5 02.04.10 20:41:35 01. 06:28:35 00. 10:35:35 12
A1 326 ESP 9397 GALATA Manuel Bueno BAVARIA 44 RCN Valencia 624,8 02.04.10 21:47:04 01. 07:34:04 00. 10:44:28 13
A1 257 ESP 6315 JERONIMO 2 Miguel Marques FIRST 47.7 RCN Denia 606,2 02.04.10 21:53:10 01. 07:40:10 00. 11:27:46 14
A1 276 ESP 7649 ANDROMEDA VAGAMUNDO Jorge Mijavila Casanovas SUN ODYSSEY 49 CN Santa Pola 615,1 02.04.10 22:14:58 01. 08:01:58 00. 11:31:46 15
A1 244 ESP 8024 MINTAKA I Antonio Torres Cardona BAVARIA 44 CN Ibiza 618,0 02.04.10 23:03:22 01. 08:50:22 00. 12:14:22 16
A1 251 ESP 9261 TJULA Miguel Arias Molinero B-50 (PROTOTIPO) CN Cullera 600,1 02.04.10 22:51:30 01. 08:38:30 00. 12:38:18 17
A1 225 ESP 8070 ILLUKA José Santos Alvarez BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Independiente 590,0 02.04.10 22:56:01 01. 08:43:01 00. 13:03:01 18
A1 306 ESP 9504 BONATEL SEGUNDO Ivan Banaclocha SUN ODYSSEY 54 DS Marina Sport 584,9 02.04.10 22:50:05 01. 08:37:05 00. 13:07:17 19
A1 226 ESP 9209 BELUGA VELA Maria Blanca Campo de la Vega BAVARIA 49 Independiente 588,4 02.04.10 23:59:59 01. 09:46:59 00. 14:10:11 20
A1 237 ESP 9574 ACCUARELA Luis Miguel Trujillo Cano HANSE 470e Independiente 582,9 03.04.10 00:25:18 01. 10:12:18 00. 14:46:30 21
A1 227 ESP 8261 GRAN FISGON Manuel Lopez Gordo HANSE 54 RCN de Palma 576,6 DNF DNF 22
A1 300 ESP 8800 TUVVIK XVI Joaquin Ibañez Legido FIRST 50 RCN Castellón 590,6 NO SALIO NO SALIO 23
A1 291 ESP 7001 ALAZAN Ramón Pascual de la Torre DUFOUR 44' RCN Castellón 615,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 23
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Millas 120,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  14:13:00

N. Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
AH2 296 ESP 7469 FINAL DE OBRA Renaud Bossert DUFOUR 40 CN Ibiza 638,2 02.04.10 14:59:02 01. 00:46:02 00. 03:29:38 1
A2 230 ESP 8259 ARCHER DOS Javier Navarro Casanova HANSE 400 RCN Valencia 626,4 02.04.10 14:44:56 01. 00:31:56 00. 03:39:08 2
A2 224 ESP 7667 BLUE DRAGON Luis Gutierrez WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 40S RCN Valencia 616,0 02.04.10 14:37:11 01. 00:24:11 00. 03:52:11 3
A2 332 ESP 8400 PIRATA DRAGUT Nacho Orti Roig DUFOUR 40 Performance RCN Valencia 635,8 02.04.10 17:13:02 01. 03:00:02 00. 05:48:26 4
A2 279 ESP 6514 PEU R Hernández de la Huerta CabañeroSUN ODYSSEY 40 RCR Alicante 665,4 02.04.10 20:53:10 01. 06:40:10 00. 08:29:22 5
A2 250 ESP 8292 PLEAMAR II Alberto Hernandez Bilbao HANSE 411 M. de Denia 621,5 02.04.10 22:00:40 01. 07:47:40 00. 11:04:40 6
A2 311 ESP 8819 SOFIA V Zoraida Gimeno Cadiz ELAN 434 RCN Alicante 650,8 02.04.10 23:03:10 01. 08:50:10 00. 11:08:34 7
A2 284 ESP 5783 CAYO COCO DOS Daniel Sayag DUFOUR 43 CLASSIC Independiente 644,6 03.04.10 00:12:14 01. 09:59:14 00. 12:30:02 8
A2 223 GER 150 CRISKA Christoph Petersen HALLBERG RASSY 40 CN S. Eulalia del Rio 660,8 DNF DNF 9
A2 253 ESP 8699 TELMA UNO Marta Mejias Oceanis 43 Independiente 638,4 DNF DNF 9
A2 287 ESP 9511 AROA SEIS Ricardo Gimeno Chilet DUFOUR 405 Portet - Denia 637,7 DNF DNF 9
A2 292 ESP 9241 ALHENA Karl Kuenen OCEANIS 423 Clipper CCS Schweiz 635,4 DNF DNF 9

AH2 262 ESP 8081 ASCIA Pedro M. Ramirez Carmona HANSE 400 Independiente 634,8 DNF DNF 9
A2 234 ESP 8392 SAHONI UNO Ambrosio Macia  Martinez SUN ODYSSEY 40 CN Santa Pola 655,5 DNF DNF 9
A2 219 ESP 8078 FALAGUER Emilio Armengol Oliver OCEANIS 40 CN S.Carles de la Ràpita 651,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15
A2 220 ESP 7263 MERAK TRES Estanislao Riera Llorca OCEANIS 411 RCN Denia 669,4 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15
A2 248 ESP 8281 PLEAMAR 5 Jose Maria Villalba Sanchez DELPHIA 40 M. de Denia 628,6 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15
A2 297 ESP AMAMA Jorge Castaños Guantes OCEANIS 393 Clipper RCN Santa Pola 660.0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15
A2 316 ESP 1669 AIDA ROSA Jesús Nazareno Garcia ValdesFIRST 40 Canet d'en Berengue 607,6 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15

AH2 314 ESP 8153 MALTA BLUE P E N D E N T DUFOUR 40 Independiente 616,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15

Cod.Num

Version 

ALFA 2
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



03.04.2010              19:54

Millas 120,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  14:13:00

N. Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A3 308 ESP 7297 CORREDOR Fernando Estelles MartinezDUFOUR  34 RCN Valencia 674,6 02.04.10 14:57:52 01. 00:44:52 00. 02:15:40 1
A3 245 ESP 7069 PAO III Francisco J. Gómez CalvacheFIRST 36.7 CM Almería 653,4 02.04.10 14:32:41 01. 00:19:41 00. 02:32:53 2
A3 273 ESP 7003 ESPADA CERO Vicente Amengual Ribas ESPADA 34 CN Santa Eulalia 643,8 02.04.10 14:50:32 01. 00:37:32 00. 03:09:56 3
A3 288 ESP 6106 NEGRIN J. Emilio Badenes MarzalFIRST 36.7 Canet d'en Berengue 649,7 02.04.10 15:12:58 01. 00:59:58 00. 03:20:34 4
A3 212 ESP 8398 MINI PLIS PLAY Isabel Garcia Peralta X 35 RCR Alicante 624,2 02.04.10 14:26:36 01. 00:13:36 00. 03:25:12 5
A3 271 ESP 8471 AMPARO P. - JAZZTEVALE Carlos Sabater X 35 RCN Denia 625,5 02.04.10 14:59:53 01. 00:46:53 00. 03:55:53 6
A3 309 ESP 5516 INDIKA UNO Javier Moro FIRST 31.7 CN Sant Antoni 690,3 02.04.10 20:22:59 01. 06:09:59 00. 07:09:23 7
A3 205 ESP 6485 SPACE IBIZA José Rosello Tur SUN FAST 32i CN Sant Antoni 701,0 02.04.10 21:35:41 01. 07:22:41 00. 08:00:41 8
A3 210 ESP 7544 JAMBO Julio Sanchez Martinez FIRST 36.7 El Portet de Denia 646,9 02.04.10 20:00:43 01. 05:47:43 00. 08:13:55 9
A3 323 ESP 6678 CABALLERO'S José Vicente Caballero DEHLER 29 RCN Gandia 711,0 02.04.10 22:34:50 01. 08:21:50 00. 08:39:50 10
A3 247 ESP 7595 SATIRO UNO Faustino Hernandez GarciaBRAMADOR 34 CN Marina las Dunas 692,2 02.04.10 23:03:29 01. 08:50:29 00. 09:46:05 11

AH3 278 ESP 7312 MARALICIA Enrique Sanchez-Prieto FIRST 36.7 Independiente 650,8 02.04.10 21:43:17 01. 07:30:17 00. 09:48:41 12
A3 274 ESP 9228 MAGUI CUARTO Rodolfo Martin Algibez SUN ODYSSEY 39i Independiente 645,4 02.04.10 22:52:40 01. 08:39:40 00. 11:08:52 13
A3 324 ESP 8319 HARMONY UNO Domingo Diaz Frutos HARMONY 38 RCN Denia 657,5 02.04.10 23:37:39 01. 09:24:39 00. 11:29:39 14
A3 317 ESP 9164 ZAYANES Juan Carlos Navarro SimonSUN ODYSSEY 39i Independiente 629,0 03.04.10 00:12:32 01. 09:59:32 00. 13:01:32 15

AH3 305 ESP 9205 CARAY Gerardo Meiro Martinez BAVARIA 36 PTE Independiente 656,6 03.04.10 03:01:05 01. 12:48:05 00. 14:54:53 16
A3 256 ESP 9319 FENQUE José Muro DUFOUR  34 Independiente 664,4 DNF DNF 17
A3 307 ESP 8441 XELE Jose Vicente Segui MartinezSUN ODYSSEY 35 RCN Gandia 662,5 DNF DNF 17

AG3 275 GER 1532 SUKITA Bernard Hochgrassl ELAN 310 CN Algeciras 675,7 DNF DNF 17
A3 218 ESP 6930 POSEIDON V Cesar Palazon Sanchez DUFOUR 38 Clasic CN Mar Menor 660,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 20
A3 228 ESP 9243 IBIZA SAILING Kiko Ramón Costa DUFOUR 365 CN Sant Antoni 702,8 NO SALIO NO SALIO 20
A3 249 ESP 8839 FARABUTTO Jose Maria Villalba SanchezDELPHIA 37 M. de Denia 647,6 NO SALIO NO SALIO 20

Cod.Num

Version Este

ALFA 3
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



03.04.2010              19:56

Millas 120,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  14:13:00

N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
B 242 ESP 3852 ARKITEKTONIKA Javier Perez-Almazan Reverte FIRST 345 RCN Valencia 700,8 02.04.10 21:18:28 01. 07:05:28 00. 07:43:52 1

BH 222 ESP 1111 ESTELA Gabriel Dolç i Mateu OCEANIS 350 CN Arenal 712,9 02.04.10 22:01:40 01. 07:48:40 00. 08:02:52 2
B 255 ESP 2174 MACHAQUITO Santos Jimenez Gonzalez X 102 CN El Estacio 697,6 02.04.10 22:11:51 01. 07:58:51 00. 08:43:39 3
B 221 ESP 8298 JUDYROSE Carlo d'Amore BELLIURE 40 CN Marina las Dunas 689,6 02.04.10 23:43:16 01. 09:30:16 00. 10:31:04 4

BG 233 GBR 8578 COLOMBA III - P.OF BRISTOL Francisco Vañó Samper WESTERLY SEAHAWK 34 CN S.Pedro Pinatar 695,4 03.04.10 00:30:14 01. 10:17:14 00. 11:06:26 5
B 243 ESP 6863 SOLITARIO PRIMERO Vicente Vilanova Martinez Falero SWEDEN YACHTS 38 RCN Denia 628,7 02.04.10 22:49:44 01. 08:36:44 00. 11:39:20 6
C 216 ESP 6258 MUNGA Antoni Oliver Reus TRINTELLA III A Independiente 762,4 03.04.10 11:10:19 01. 20:57:19 00. 19:32:31 7
C 328 ESP 9272 AMELIA III Juan A. Caravaca ALPA 42 KETCH RCR Alicante 684,5 DNF DNF 8
B 232 ESP 4359 MACARELLA Luca Monzani FURIA 33 CV Puerto de Andratx 717,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 9
C 304 ESP 8244 PINTA III Ricardo Ramirez-Montesinos ISLANDER 36 CN Jávea 704,4 NO SALIO NO SALIO 9

Cod.Num

Version Este

BRAVO-CHARLY
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



03.04.2010               19:57

Millas 120,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  14:13:00

N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
D 259 ESP RADICAL CIEN - CAT MARINAChristian Chokky HelgueraLAGOON 380 Independiente 683,5 02.04.10 23:12:57 01. 08:59:57 00. 10:12:57 1
D 258 ESP XTREM - CAT MARINA Rostslav Zalevskyy LAGOON 380 CN Altea 683,5 02.04.10 23:56:36 01. 09:43:36 00. 10:56:36 2
D 261 ESP ICIAR  DOS - CAT MARINAJose Luis Sendin Gil LAGOON 420 RCN Valencia 640,0 02.04.10 23:06:53 01. 08:53:53 00. 11:33:53 3
D 302 ESP 9021 AVENTURAS NAUTICAS Israel Sanchez-Prieto CrespoATHENA 38 Independiente 663,9 03.04.10 00:31:33 01. 10:18:33 00. 12:10:45 4
D 260 ESP VICTORIA XV - CAT MARINAJose Carlos Mezquida HerpignyLAGOON 420 El Portet de Denia 640,0 03.04.10 00:13:36 01. 10:00:36 00. 12:40:36 5

Cod.Num

Version Este

DELTA
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



03.04.2010              19:57

Millas 120,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  14:13:00

N. Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
E 201 ESP 6555 PLIS PLAY Vicente García Torres FARR 520 RCR Alicante 505,9 02.04.10 11:15:38 00. 21:02:38 00. 04:10:50 1
E 215 ESP 5225 DIDGERIDOO Guillermo Puchol Gonzalez SYDNEY 46 RCN Valencia 549,6 02.04.10 12:51:24 00. 22:38:24 00. 04:19:12 2
E 319 ESP 9383 MUCH & MORE José Fabre X-YACHTS 55 Independiente 552,2 02.04.10 13:38:26 00. 23:25:26 00. 05:01:02 3
E 318 ESP 8282 HANSA Julian Ojeda de Castro X-612 RCN La Coruña 544,2 02.04.10 13:49:11 00. 23:36:11 00. 05:27:47 4
E 272 ESP 7791 ADRIANA UNO Manuel Pedrera Sanchez JONGERT 22M RCN Torrevieja 511,3 02.04.10 14:55:19 01. 00:42:19 00. 07:39:43 5
E 336 ESP 1992 FORTUNA EXTRA LIGHTS Antonio Escribano PROTIPO MAXI CN Sant Antoni 510,1 02.04.10 18:30:23 01. 04:17:23 00. 11:17:11 6
E 335 GBR 9512 CASSIA Francisco Perez - Jorge Salinas BENETEAU 64 Independiente 543,6 DNF DNF 7

Cod.Num

Version Este

 ECHO

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



03.04.2010              19:57

Millas 120,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  14:13:00

N. Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
IH2 203 ESP 9122 STELRAC Carlos Tur Alvarez FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 726,3 02.04.10 16:31:18 01. 02:18:18 00. 02:05:42 1
AH2 296 ESP 7469 FINAL DE OBRA Renaud Bossert DUFOUR 40 CN Ibiza 638,2 02.04.10 14:59:02 01. 00:46:02 00. 03:29:38 2
BH 222 ESP 1111 ESTELA Gabriel Dolç i Mateu OCEANIS 350 CN Arenal 712,9 02.04.10 22:01:40 01. 07:48:40 00. 08:02:52 3

AH3 278 ESP 7312 MARALICIA Enrique Sanchez-Prieto FIRST 36.7 Independiente 650,8 02.04.10 21:43:17 01. 07:30:17 00. 09:48:41 4
IH2 301 ESP 8931 ALCOR TRES Juan Pablo Barro Ordovás RO 340 RCN Denia 680,3 02.04.10 23:41:38 01. 09:28:38 00. 10:48:02 5
IH1 329 ESP 6977 TAREIS T Roberto Arcos Galiano FIRST 40.7 CN Calpe 626,2 02.04.10 22:09:56 01. 07:56:56 00. 11:04:32 6
BG 233 GBR 8578 COLOMBA III - P.OF BRISTOL Francisco Vañó Samper WESTERLY SEAHAWK 34 CN S.Pedro Pinatar 695,4 03.04.10 00:30:14 01. 10:17:14 00. 11:06:26 7
AH3 305 ESP 9205 CARAY Gerardo Meiro Martinez BAVARIA 36 PTE Independiente 656,6 03.04.10 03:01:05 01. 12:48:05 00. 14:54:53 8
AG3 275 GER 1532 SUKITA Bernard Hochgrassl ELAN 310 CN Algeciras 675,7 DNF DNF 9
AH2 262 ESP 8081 ASCIA Pedro M. Ramirez Carmona HANSE 400 Independiente 634,8 DNF DNF 9
IG1 236 ESP 9429 KAILOA I Joaquin Feliu Ballester SUN ODYSSEY 52.2 CN Burriana 625,1 DNF DNF 9
AH2 314 ESP 8153 MALTA BLUE P E N D E N T DUFOUR 40 Independiente 616,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 12
IH2 266 ESP 5620 YABADABA-TOO Martin Aizcorbe Maso X 382 RCN de Palma 656,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 12

Cod.Num

Version Este

 GOLF-HOTEL

Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



03.04.2010              19:55

Millas 120,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  14:13:00

N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
I1 327 ESP 8050 ROKA'S V José Beltri Orta FIRST 42 S 7 RCR Alicante 642,4 02.04.10 14:48:57 01. 00:35:57 00. 03:11:09 1
I1 254 ESP 5663 PEGGY CUATRO Vicente Castañer Martorell CENTURION 61 RCR Alicante 568,9 02.04.10 14:47:45 01. 00:34:45 00. 05:36:57 2
I1 269 ESP 4571 BARAKA MAR Clemente Guijarro Aparicio FIRST 53 F 5 RCN Torrevieja 605,8 02.04.10 17:13:32 01. 03:00:32 00. 06:48:56 3
I1 310 ESP 5601 ALBATROS DOSMIL Ricardo Serrano López SUN ODYSSEY 42.2 RCN Valencia 657,1 02.04.10 22:30:14 01. 08:17:14 00. 10:23:02 4
I1 286 ESP 5853 GLADIATOR DOS Angel Verdes Soler OCEANIS 440 RCN Denia 642,8 02.04.10 22:05:19 01. 07:52:19 00. 10:26:43 5
I1 239 ESP 8946 ALDABRA TRES Santiago Gordillo Llovet SUN ODYSSEY 45.1 MD Alicante 638,0 02.04.10 22:02:02 01. 07:49:02 00. 10:33:02 6
I1 285 ESP 7593 PAPAYA UNO Jeronimo Cerda Donet DUFOUR 50 RCN Denia 623,2 02.04.10 21:55:05 01. 07:42:05 00. 10:55:41 7

IH1 329 ESP 6977 TAREIS T Roberto Arcos Galiano FIRST 40.7 CN Calpe 626,2 02.04.10 22:09:56 01. 07:56:56 00. 11:04:32 8
I1 315 ESP 6562 MAJARA Fernando Rasche Aparicio NORTH WIND 55 CN Calpe 612,8 02.04.10 21:53:00 01. 07:40:00 00. 11:14:24 9
I1 321 ESP 8581 WHITE STAR ONE Juan Carlos Feliu Sagala OCEANIS 440 RCN Denia 642,8 02.04.10 23:53:30 01. 09:40:30 00. 12:14:54 10
I1 303 ESP 7110 LA ESTRELLA AZUL Emiliano Santamaria Cores FIRST 40.7 RCN Valencia 622,5 02.04.10 23:20:10 01. 09:07:10 00. 12:22:10 11
I1 283 ESP 8582 ATLANTIS V Alfredo Feliu Sagala FEELING 486 RCN Denia 613,3 02.04.10 23:21:49 01. 09:08:49 00. 12:42:13 12
I1 246 ESP 8293 BELUGA IV Vicente Sabater Martinez OCEANIS 432 CN Cullera 683,4 DNF DNF 13

IG1 236 ESP 9429 KAILOA I Joaquin Feliu Ballester SUN ODYSSEY 52.2 CN Burriana 625,1 DNF DNF 13
I1 280 ESP 8633 ORSO ONE Joan Lozano Capella SUN ODYSSEY 45.5 CN Arenal 641,2 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15

Cod.Num

Version Este

INDIA 
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



03.04.2010              19:56

Millas 120,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  14:13:00

N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
IH2 203 ESP 9122 STELRAC Carlos Tur Alvarez FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 726,3 02.04.10 16:31:18 01. 02:18:18 00. 02:05:42 1
I2 312 ESP 5058 INSOTEL BLUE BROTHERS II Javier Marí Washbourns X 332 CN Ibiza 668,8 02.04.10 14:38:59 01. 00:25:59 00. 02:08:23 2
I2 229 ESP 7376 CAFÉ DEL MAR Juan Carlos Sanchis J 92 S CN Sant Antoni 673,4 02.04.10 15:13:15 01. 01:00:15 00. 02:33:27 3
I2 265 GBR 6302 HECHICERO UNO Salvador Esteve Estelles SUN FAST 36 Canet d'en Berengue 669,1 02.04.10 15:15:26 01. 01:02:26 00. 02:44:14 4
I2 268 GBR 9719 MARAUDER José Llinares Garcia DEHLER 33 CN Sa Rapita 662,2 02.04.10 15:11:20 01. 00:58:20 00. 02:53:56 5
I2 238 ESP 4224 QUIRON Miguel Angel Morales RamónJEANNEAU ONE DESINGN 35CM Almería 646,0 02.04.10 15:11:15 01. 00:58:15 00. 03:26:15 6
I2 293 FIN 8292 K.S. Matias Gil Roig JOD 35 RCN de Palma 650,0 02.04.10 15:29:26 01. 01:16:26 00. 03:36:26 7
I2 263 ESP 5435 MALVADO Enric Oro Nadal DUFOUR 34 Trophy RCN de Palma 651,7 02.04.10 16:24:39 01. 02:11:39 00. 04:28:15 8
I2 204 ESP 8508 POSIDONIA UNO Ramon Balanzat Escandell FORTUNA 9 CN Ibiza 724,0 02.04.10 19:37:34 01. 05:24:34 00. 05:16:34 9
I2 209 GER 4002 INSCHALLAH Benjamin Stoelck DEHLER 39 CWS CN Sant Antoni 674,0 02.04.10 19:27:15 01. 05:14:15 00. 06:46:15 10

IH2 301 ESP 8931 ALCOR TRES Juan Pablo Barro Ordovás RO 340 RCN Denia 680,3 02.04.10 23:41:38 01. 09:28:38 00. 10:48:02 11
I2 252 ESP 8965 BRISAS VALENCIA DOS Raul Garcia Flores GIBSEA 37 Independiente 666,8 02.04.10 23:47:13 01. 09:34:13 00. 11:20:37 12
I2 294 ESP 8772 MALELE Antonio Ramón Canet OCEANIS 40 CC RCN Valencia 666,6 02.04.10 23:58:44 01. 09:45:44 00. 11:32:32 13
I2 298 ESP 5433 CARPE DIEM IX  Stephan Breuckmann J 120 RCN Valencia 608,2 02.04.10 23:04:32 01. 08:51:32 00. 12:35:08 14
I2 267 ESP 5523 MAGARRUFA CUBED Alejo Truyols Coll X 332 CN Sa Rapita 668,5 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15

IH2 266 ESP 5620 YABADABA-TOO Martin Aizcorbe Maso X 382 RCN de Palma 656,0 NO SALIO NO SALIO 15

Cod.Num

Version Este

INDIA  2
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 



03.04.2010              19:57

Millas 120,0
Fecha 01.04.2010

Salida 01.04.10  14:13:00

N.Vela Embarcación Patrón Serie Club SPM Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
SR 299 ESP CAPITAN TU Jaime Lopez Gabarda BAVARIA 39 CRUISER Independiente 03.04.10 00:00:03 01. 09:47:03 1
SR 231 ESP 7856 ISBJORN Juan B. Postigo Morato ETAP 38i CN Jávea NO SALIO NO SALIO
SR 241 ESP WAYRA Ignacio García de Vinuesa OCEANIS 43 RCR Alicante NO SALIO NO SALIO
SR 282 ESP 8113 DENEBOLA Federico Olucha Torrella GRAND SOLEIL 50 CN Castellón NO SALIO NO SALIO
SR 289 ESP 2825 PORT MAGNUS José Antonio Serrano Ramiro FURIA 332 CN Sant Antoni NO SALIO NO SALIO
SR 330 GER 3641 FORTUNA III Joan Carles Cirer Costa SCAMPI 30 CN Ibiza NO SALIO NO SALIO
SR 331                                                                                                  ARES Ernesto Toledo Alpera BRISA 40 RCR Alicante NO SALIO NO SALIO

Cod.Num

Version Este

SIN 
Denia - St. Antoni Portmany 


